05 Eyliil 2012 Garsamba

3. Kosu Saat:19:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 MYNUMBER ONE(5)

2 IPHIGENEIA®4)

3 WARRIOR(8)

4 TURKISH TREASURE(6)
5 BELLAMA(1)

6 SIERRABLANCA(3)

7 WILD AVALACHE(2)

8 MEGREDKIZ(9)

9 RUNNING THUNDER(7)

GANYAN(5) :5,15 4, 2. CIFTE(1/5) 55,75 &

Yas
3yae

3ydd
6yda
4yd k
Byak
3yde
5yka
4yd k

5yda

Yans Sonuglan

1.)43.000 &
1.)8.600 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
KANEKO - LOCH DIAMOND (GB)

OKAWANGO (USA) - MHRISAH
SRIPEKAN (USA) - DUNYA GUZELI (GB)
MOUNTAIN CAT (USA) - LEONTINE (GER)
OCEAN CREST (USA) - GAY FETIT
SILENT NAVE (JAN) - RGOROUS (USA)
KYLLACHY (GB) - ANTIFODES (USA)
EAGLEEYED (USA) - VEGRED (GB)

BIN AJWAAD (IRE) - JOHNNY DANCER

Handikap 17
2)17.200 ¢
2)3440¢%

Siklet Jokey
53 ASOZEN
54 H.KARATAS
555  U.POLAT
56,5 OYILDIRIM
58 T.YILDIZ
575  AKURSUN
58 K.AAYKUL
52 MUS.GELIK
505  OBULUT

3.)8.600 ¢
3)1.720 ¢
Sahip Antrenérii
A CEL. ALKAN ALI ASLAN
MUS. DINGAL E.SENGEL
GUR. ULUDAG T.DONAT
A ERK. YILMAZ H.V.YILMAZ
H.S OZCAN S.BEKTAS
M NEC. NARIN RTENGIZ
MEH. KURT TSIT
ORH. BEKVEZCI C.TURAN
HAS. SER NAF.YILMAZ

istanbul Hipdromu (66. Yans Giinii)

1200 Gim

Derece

1.09.83

1.10.27

1.10.30

1.10.61

1.10.86

1.10.95

1.11.74

11217

1.13.08

4)4.300
4)860 ¢t

t

Gy AGF St Fark

5,15
1,95
13,70
4,00
6,40
4,30
3,80
5,25

7,05

4

2

1

9

3 Boy
Boyun

2,5Boy

G Ck.

HP
86

88

84

86

99

95

97

77



